
 

 

 

Office of Religious Education 
2024-2025 Calendar of Events 
for Catechetical Leaders 
 

August 2024: 

Tuesday, August 6  9am-1pm  Kick-Off Event for All Catechetical Leaders: 

         Keys to Effective Catechetical Leadership 

Mon, Tues, August 12-13 9am-3pm+  Sophia Institute at the Shrine 

Mon – Thurs, Aug. 19-22 9am-3pm  MLI: Basic Ministry for Parish Life for New Leaders  

Monday, August 19  5pm-8pm  Orientation for New Catechetical Leaders 

 

September 2024: 

Saturday, September 7  9am-4pm  Discover Jesus – Day of Encounter for Middle Schoolers 

Thursday, September 12 9am-10am  ChMS Learning Opportunity (online) 

Sunday, September 15  N/A   Catechetical Sunday (Resources only) 

Saturday, September 21 4pm   Bishop’s Annual Scout Mass at Cathedral 

 

October 2024: 

Saturday, October 12th  9am-5pm  Carlos Acutis Day at the Shrine for High Schoolers  

Saturday, October 19th  8am-4pm  Catechist Convocation for All Leaders & Catechists: 

         Vision & Mission of Evangelizing Catechesis  

Wednesday, October 30th 6-8pm+  Vocation Fair for Middle & High School Students 

 

January 2025: 

Fri, January 17   6pm/overnight Upper Room for Confirmation Catechists at Camp Tek 

Sat-Sun, January 18-19 9am/overnight Confirmation Retreat for Youth (ENGLISH) 

 

February 2025: 

Date TBD   9am-3pm+  Lenten Day of Reflection with F.I.R.E. 

 

April 2025: 

Fri, April 4   6pm/overnight Upper Room for Confirmation Catechists at Camp Tek 

Sat-Sun, April 5-6  9am/overnight Confirmation Retreat for Youth (SPANISH) 

 

May 2025: 

Tuesday, May 20  9am-3pm+  End of Year Gathering for Catechetical Leaders at Camp Tek 

   

  

 

 


